

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

14700 S. Ravinia Avenue Orland Park, IL 60462 www.orlandpark.org

Legislation Details

File #: 2016-0652 Version: 1 Name: Laurel Hills Basketball/Tennis Court Repairs

Type: MOTION Status: PASSED

File created: 9/12/2016 In control: Board of Trustees

Title: Laurel Hills Basketball/Tennis Court Repairs

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. US Tennis Court Quote, 2. US Tennis Court Construction - Signed Contract - Laurel Hill Park Tennis

Court Repair

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/3/2016	1	Board of Trustees		
9/27/2016	1	Recreation & Parks Department	INTRODUCED TO BOARD	
9/19/2016	0	Parks and Recreation Committee		
9/12/2016	0	Recreation and Parks Department	INTRODUCED TO COMMITTEE	